
menú
Arroz con leche Arroz con leche 
Tradicional $ 8.000

$ 8.000
$ 8.000
$ 8.000

Chocolate 
Arequipe 
Oreo 

Amaretto
Oreo
Tiramisu
Tres leches
Frutos rojos

Limón
Leche asada

$ 8.000
$ 8.000
$ 8.000
$ 8.000
$ 8.000

$ 8.000
$ 8.000

PostresPostres



Adiciones Adiciones 
Arequipe
Lecherita 
Queso rallado 

Maní 
Oreo
Pasas 
Bocadillo 

Chips de 
chocolate 

$ 1.000
$ 1.000
$ 1.000
$ 1.000

$ 1.000
$ 1.000
$ 1.000
$ 1.000

VísitanosVísitanos

Vía La Ceja - El Carmen, 
Sector el Canadá.


